
September 10, 2019

Race Date 2019 Mora XC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior High Boys 2500m

Name Team TimePlace Score

Mark Swanson Northwest 8:50.8(< 5)   1
Charlie Ausmus Pine City 8:52.01   2
Grant Heim Providence 9:03.32   3
Max Koeppl Providence 9:04.13   4
Alex Jennissen Foley 9:12.84   5
Tomas Palomarez Providence 9:13.15   6
Weston Harris Foley 9:15.16   7
Trey Albertini Providence 9:15.77   8
Aidan Flynn Providence 9:16.48   9
Jacob Olson Providence 9:18.69  10
Jayden Mersereau Providence 9:30.210  11
Cyler Ruhoff Foley 9:39.511  12
Cameron Bailey Princeton 9:40.212  13
Alexander Rindels Zimmerman 9:43.813  14
Joseph Harlan Providence 9:45.0(> 7)  15
Peter Johaneson Princeton 9:53.714  16
Owen Szoka Mora 9:55.815  17
Michael Bradshaw Hinckley-Finlayson 9:56.216  18
Roman McKinney Pine City 9:57.717  19
Ben Barclay Pierz 9:59.018  20
Tanner Berry Mora 9:59.119  21
Gavin Hansen Heritage Christian 10:02.920  22
Samuel Lueck Howard 10:04.121  23
Eli Fromm Pine City 10:14.222  24
Xander Topel Spectrum 10:15.123  25
Gavin Kadlec Foley 10:16.524  26
Hayden Lee Princeton 10:17.325  27
Trenton DeGroot Spectrum 10:18.026  28
Thomas Avra Heritage Christian 10:18.427  29
Calvin Kippley Northwest 10:19.8(< 5)  30
Guy Clemons-Virnig Pierz 10:22.128  31
Sawyer McDaniel Pine City 10:24.729  32
Isaac Vaughan Rush City 10:25.9(< 5)  33
Ted Anderson Mora 10:34.530  34
Griffin Stiel Hinckley-Finlayson 10:34.631  35
Levi Simpson Northwest 10:35.5(< 5)  36
Jack Mahoney Providence 10:38.1(> 7)  37
Nathan Tax Pierz 10:39.032  38
Colton Froehling Hinckley-Finlayson 10:39.833  39
Braden Cromell Hinckley-Finlayson 10:41.034  40
Levi Wilson Pine City 10:41.335  41
Jayden Mann Zimmerman 10:41.736  42
Ledgyn Nelson Mora 10:43.637  43
Bryer Willert Pine City 10:44.538  44
Dalton Hosna Hinckley-Finlayson 10:45.639  45
Zack Brose Heritage Christian 10:50.340  46
William McCallum Mora 10:53.041  47
Joel Kelling Mora 10:54.142  48
Noah Brady Pine City 10:54.943  49
Nathan Becker Pierz 10:56.944  50
Dylan Peterson Spectrum 10:58.045  51
Ethan McDermott Legacy Christian 11:00.5(< 5)  52
Austin Young Heritage Christian 11:01.146  53
Mclane Robinson Howard 11:01.547  54
Leo Dong Heritage Christian 11:02.348  55
Brodric Jenc Zimmerman 11:08.149  56

Boys

Junior High Boys 2500m

Name Team TimePlace Score

Ivan Rivard Mora 11:09.550  57
Pau Valdivieso Princeton 11:10.351  58
Derek Nathe Zimmerman 11:12.352  59
Landon Marketon Howard 11:15.653  60
Samuel Acker Zimmerman 11:16.154  61
Jonah Moutlon Heritage Christian 11:16.355  62
Aidan Deur Heritage Christian 11:17.456  63
Caden Schlichting Pine City 11:17.7(> 7)  64
Liam Christopherson Howard 11:20.457  65
Adam Carlier Hinckley-Finlayson 11:31.058  66
Nicholas Wolfsteller Princeton 11:31.559  67
Drew Churchill Hinckley-Finlayson 11:33.960  68
Everett Mans Hinckley-Finlayson 11:37.2(> 7)  69
Griffin Tschacher Heritage Christian 11:37.4(> 7)  70
Paul Happe Providence 11:38.8(> 7)  71
Gavin Broz Pine City 11:41.8(> 7)  72
Deacon Foss Pine City 11:43.7(> 7)  73
Ben Poirier Howard 11:45.361  74
Jacob Treu Pine City 11:52.0(> 7)  75
Grant Siegersma Howard 11:53.962  76
Daimien Lord Pine City 11:55.0(> 7)  77
Henry Fisher Howard 11:55.763  78
Nolan Semsch Providence 12:04.4(> 7)  79
Austin Wahl Foley 12:05.264  80
Carson Donaghue Mora 12:05.3(> 7)  81
Sam Schyma Pierz 12:06.565  82
Andrew Williamson Howard 12:07.3(> 7)  83
Landon McFadden Howard 12:17.4(> 7)  84
Ben Mulford Mora 12:19.8(> 7)  85
Christian Cheney Pierz 12:22.466  86
Johnny Vic Spectrum 12:24.867  87
Oscar Gribauval Pine City 12:43.6(> 7)  88
Ramsey Keranen East Central 12:50.5(< 5)  89
Harrison Kreft Hinckley-Finlayson 13:03.6(> 7)  90
Brody Ammann Mora 13:27.0(> 7)  91
Wyatt Dehne Howard 13:28.7(> 7)  92
Jonah Jacobson Mora 13:48.9(> 7)  93
Michael Garcia Howard 13:56.3(> 7)  94
Aiden Larson Howard 14:06.0(> 7)  95
Jude Horton Princeton 14:23.768  96
Caleb Miller Princeton 14:28.969  97
Liam Connelly Mora 14:51.1(> 7)  98
Gus Grotte Spectrum 15:15.670  99
Matthew Masterson Hinckley-Finlayson 17:09.9(> 7) 100
Isaac Holland Mora 18:54.2(> 7) 101
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September 10, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date 2019 Mora XC Invitational

Boys

Junior High Boys 2500m

Name Place TimePlace
Cum

Time
Cum

Providence Academy Finish Position -     1

Team Score (places): 25
9:10.6Average Time:

Grant Heim 2 9:03.3   1     2 9:03.3
Max Koeppl 3 9:04.1   2     5 18:07.4
Tomas Palomarez 5 9:13.1   3    10 27:20.5
Trey Albertini 7 9:15.7   4    17 36:36.2
Aidan Flynn 8 9:16.4   5    25 45:52.6
Jacob Olson (9) 9:18.6   6 (34) 55:11.2
Jayden Mersereau (10) 9:30.2   7 (44) 1:04:41.4
Joseph Harlan >  7 9:45.0   8 1:14:26.4
Jack Mahoney >  7 10:38.1   9 1:25:04.5
Paul Happe >  7 11:38.8  10 1:36:43.3
Nolan Semsch >  7 12:04.4  11 1:48:47.7

Pine City Finish Position -     2

Team Score (places): 104
10:02.0Average Time:

Charlie Ausmus 1 8:52.0   1     1 8:52.0
Roman McKinney 17 9:57.7   2    18 18:49.7
Eli Fromm 22 10:14.2   3    40 29:03.9
Sawyer McDaniel 29 10:24.7   4    69 39:28.6
Levi Wilson 35 10:41.3   5   104 50:09.9
Bryer Willert (38) 10:44.5   6 (142) 1:00:54.4
Noah Brady (43) 10:54.9   7 (185) 1:11:49.3
Caden Schlichting >  7 11:17.7   8 1:23:07.0
Gavin Broz >  7 11:41.8   9 1:34:48.8
Deacon Foss >  7 11:43.7  10 1:46:32.5
Jacob Treu >  7 11:52.0  11 1:58:24.5
Daimien Lord >  7 11:55.0  12 2:10:19.5
Oscar Gribauval >  7 12:43.6  13 2:23:03.1

Foley Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places): 109
10:05.9Average Time:

Alex Jennissen 4 9:12.8   1     4 9:12.8
Weston Harris 6 9:15.1   2    10 18:27.9
Cyler Ruhoff 11 9:39.5   3    21 28:07.4
Gavin Kadlec 24 10:16.5   4    45 38:23.9
Austin Wahl 64 12:05.2   5   109 50:29.1

Mora Finish Position -     4

Team Score (places): 142
10:25.2Average Time:

Owen Szoka 15 9:55.8   1    15 9:55.8
Tanner Berry 19 9:59.1   2    34 19:54.9
Ted Anderson 30 10:34.5   3    64 30:29.4
Ledgyn Nelson 37 10:43.6   4   101 41:13.0
William McCallum 41 10:53.0   5   142 52:06.0
Joel Kelling (42) 10:54.1   6 (184) 1:03:00.1
Ivan Rivard (50) 11:09.5   7 (234) 1:14:09.6
Carson Donaghue >  7 12:05.3   8 1:26:14.9
Ben Mulford >  7 12:19.8   9 1:38:34.7
Brody Ammann >  7 13:27.0  10 1:52:01.7
Jonah Jacobson >  7 13:48.9  11 2:05:50.6
Liam Connelly >  7 14:51.1  12 2:20:41.7
Isaac Holland >  7 18:54.2  13 2:39:35.9

Boys

Junior High Boys 2500m

Name Place TimePlace
Cum

Time
Cum

Hinckley-Finlayson Finish Position -     5

Team Score (places): 153
10:31.5Average Time:

Michael Bradshaw 16 9:56.2   1    16 9:56.2
Griffin Stiel 31 10:34.6   2    47 20:30.8
Colton Froehling 33 10:39.8   3    80 31:10.6
Braden Cromell 34 10:41.0   4   114 41:51.6
Dalton Hosna 39 10:45.6   5   153 52:37.2
Adam Carlier (58) 11:31.0   6 (211) 1:04:08.2
Drew Churchill (60) 11:33.9   7 (271) 1:15:42.1
Everett Mans >  7 11:37.2   8 1:27:19.3
Harrison Kreft >  7 13:03.6   9 1:40:22.9
Matthew Masterson >  7 17:09.9  10 1:57:32.8

Princeton Finish Position -     6

Team Score (places): 161
10:30.6Average Time:

Cameron Bailey 12 9:40.2   1    12 9:40.2
Peter Johaneson 14 9:53.7   2    26 19:33.9
Hayden Lee 25 10:17.3   3    51 29:51.2
Pau Valdivieso 51 11:10.3   4   102 41:01.5
Nicholas Wolfsteller 59 11:31.5   5   161 52:33.0
Jude Horton (68) 14:23.7   6 (229) 1:06:56.7
Caleb Miller (69) 14:28.9   7 (298) 1:21:25.6

Heritage Christian Finish Position -     7

Team Score (places): 181
10:39.0Average Time:

Gavin Hansen 20 10:02.9   1    20 10:02.9
Thomas Avra 27 10:18.4   2    47 20:21.3
Zack Brose 40 10:50.3   3    87 31:11.6
Austin Young 46 11:01.1   4   133 42:12.7
Leo Dong 48 11:02.3   5   181 53:15.0
Jonah Moutlon (55) 11:16.3   6 (236) 1:04:31.3
Aidan Deur (56) 11:17.4   7 (292) 1:15:48.7
Griffin Tschacher >  7 11:37.4   8 1:27:26.1

Pierz Finish Position -     8

Team Score (places): 187
10:48.7Average Time:

Ben Barclay 18 9:59.0   1    18 9:59.0
Guy Clemons-Virnig 28 10:22.1   2    46 20:21.1
Nathan Tax 32 10:39.0   3    78 31:00.1
Nathan Becker 44 10:56.9   4   122 41:57.0
Sam Schyma 65 12:06.5   5   187 54:03.5
Christian Cheney (66) 12:22.4   6 (253) 1:06:25.9

Zimmerman Finish Position -     9

Team Score (places): 204
10:48.4Average Time:

Alexander Rindels 13 9:43.8   1    13 9:43.8
Jayden Mann 36 10:41.7   2    49 20:25.5
Brodric Jenc 49 11:08.1   3    98 31:33.6
Derek Nathe 52 11:12.3   4   150 42:45.9
Samuel Acker 54 11:16.1   5   204 54:02.0

Results By Hero's Timing    www.herostiming.com   1 09/10/2019 04:59:06



September 10, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date 2019 Mora XC Invitational

Boys

Junior High Boys 2500m

Name Place TimePlace
Cum

Time
Cum

Spectrum Finish Position -    10

Team Score (places): 231
11:50.3Average Time:

Xander Topel 23 10:15.1   1    23 10:15.1
Trenton DeGroot 26 10:18.0   2    49 20:33.1
Dylan Peterson 45 10:58.0   3    94 31:31.1
Johnny Vic 67 12:24.8   4   161 43:55.9
Gus Grotte 70 15:15.6   5   231 59:11.5

Howard Lake-Waverly-Winsted Finish Position -    11

Team Score (places): 239
11:05.4Average Time:

Samuel Lueck 21 10:04.1   1    21 10:04.1
Mclane Robinson 47 11:01.5   2    68 21:05.6
Landon Marketon 53 11:15.6   3   121 32:21.2
Liam Christopherson 57 11:20.4   4   178 43:41.6
Ben Poirier 61 11:45.3   5   239 55:26.9
Grant Siegersma (62) 11:53.9   6 (301) 1:07:20.8
Henry Fisher (63) 11:55.7   7 (364) 1:19:16.5
Andrew Williamson >  7 12:07.3   8 1:31:23.8
Landon McFadden >  7 12:17.4   9 1:43:41.2
Wyatt Dehne >  7 13:28.7  10 1:57:09.9
Michael Garcia >  7 13:56.3  11 2:11:06.2
Aiden Larson >  7 14:06.0  12 2:25:12.2

East Central Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Ramsey Keranen <  5 12:50.5   1 12:50.5

Legacy Christian Academy Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Ethan McDermott <  5 11:00.5   1 11:00.5

Northwest Nighthawks Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Mark Swanson <  5 8:50.8   1 8:50.8
Calvin Kippley <  5 10:19.8   2 19:10.6
Levi Simpson <  5 10:35.5   3 29:46.1

Rush City Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Isaac Vaughan <  5 10:25.9   1 10:25.9
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